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Anderson Convention and 
Visitors Bureau

Benson Kathy 110 Federal Street Anderson SC 29621 (864) 716‐3660

Anderson Interfaith 
Ministries

Capell Laura laura.capell@aimcharity.or
g

1202 S. Murray Avenue Anderson SC 29624 (864) 226‐2273

AnMed Health 
Foundation

Stoddard Lynn 800 N. Fant St. Anderson SC 29621 (864) 512‐3478

AnMed Health Marketing 
Department

Charambous Heidi heidi.charalambous@anme
dhealth.org

800 North Fant St. Anderson SC 29621 (864) 512‐3765

Bend Parks and 
Recreation District

Kelley Cheryl cheryl@bendparksandrec.o
rg

799 SW Columbia St Bend OR 97701 (541) 388‐5429

Bi‐Lo Center Robertson Richard rrobertson@biloctr.com 650 N. Academy Street Greenville SC 29601 (864) 250‐4939
Bleckley Inn Clardy Shelby shelby@bleckleyinn.com 151 E. Church Street Anderson SC 29624 (864) 225‐7203
Brooke Army Medical 
Center

Miller Heather heather.miller@amedd.arm
y.mil

3851 Roger Brooke Drive Fort Sam 
Houston

TX 78234 (210) 376‐0709

Brooks Rehabilitation 
Hospital

Belmont Aubrey aubrey.belmont@brookshe
alth.org

3599 University Blvd. 
South

Jacksonville FL 32216 (904) 858‐7600

Cape Fear Valley Rehab 
Center

Massenburg Shequitta smassenburg@capefearvall
ey.com

1638 Owen Drive Fayetteville NC 28302 (910) 615‐6066

Catawba Hospital Matics Summer summer.matics@dbhds.virg
inia.gov

5525 Catawba Hospital 
Drive

Catawba VA 24070 (540) 375‐4309

Chattooga Conservancy Hayler Nicole info@chattoogariver.org 190 Mountain Cove Road Mountain 
Rest

SC 29664 (864) 647‐4266

Children's Specialized 
Hospital

Bodner Laurie lbodner@childrens‐
specialized.org

200 Somerset St. New 
Brunswick

NJ 28091 (732) 258‐7100

Choose to Invest Avery Nathanael nathanael@choosetoinvest.
org

5220 Stonehaven View Cumming GA 30046 (404) 641‐4455

Chophouse '47 Martz Robin chophouse47@bellsouth.ne 36 Beacon Drive Greenville SC 29615 (864) 286‐8700
Clemson Child 
Development Center

Hwu Sharon ccdc1@bellsouth.net 216 Butler Street Clemson SC 29631 (864) 654‐3325

Clemson Community Care Grant Judy judygrant@clemsoncomuni
tycare.org

105 Anderson Highway Clemson SC 29631 (864) 653‐4460

Clemson University 
Baseball

Leggett Jack leggetj@clemson.edu Jervey Athletic Center Clemson SC 29634 (864) 903‐9794

Clemson University 
Development Office

Grogan Bethany bgrogan@clemson.edu 110 Daniel Drive Clemson SC 29631 (864) 656‐2121
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Clemson University Youth 
Learning Institute

Blankenship Sandee blanken@clemson.edu 698 Concord Church Road Pickens SC 29671 (864) 430‐5999

Copper Mountain Resort Hauser Tina thauser@coppercolorado.c
om

PO Box 3507 Copper 
Mountain

CO 80443 (970) 968‐2318

CU Athletic Department Harris Nancy nh@clemson.edu 100 Perimeter Rd. Clemson SC 29634 (864) 656‐1323

CU Athletic Department Love Dennis dlove@clemson.edu Jervey Athletic Center Clemson SC 29634 (864) 656‐4937

CU Athletic Department Money Michael mmoney@clemson.edu Ticket Office Clemson SC 29634 (864) 656‐2978

CU Athletic Department 6 Balliet Roberta rballie@clemson.edu 112 Jervey Clemson SC 29631 (864) 656‐1940

CU Campus Life Burgess Dixie dwilso2@clemson.edu 210 Hendrix Student 
C

Clemson SC 29634 (864) 656‐5673

CU Campus Recreation Taylor Robert rtaylo4@clemson.edu 202 B Fike Recreation 
Center

Clemson SC 29634 (864) 656‐2353

CU Study Abroad Wilson Meredith mfant@clemson.edu E‐307 Martin Hall Clemson SC 29634 (864) 656‐2457
Disney World Wide 
Services

Phillips Kent kent.phillips@disney.com PO Box 10090 Lake Buena 
Vista

FL 32830 (407) 828‐5702

Disney World Wide 
Services

Phillips Kent kent.phillips@disney.com PO Box 10090 Lake Buena 
Vista

FL 32830 (407) 828‐5702

Duke Children's Hospital 
Office of Development

Soffera Robyn robyn.soffera@duke.edu 512 S. Mangum St. Suite 
400

Durham NC 27701 (919) 385‐3141

Family Circle Cup Shaw Margaret margaret.shaw@familycircl
ecup.com

161 Seven Farms Drive Charleston SC 29492 (843) 849‐3154

Great Outdoor Adventure 
Trips

McCrary Ryan ryan@goattrips.org PO Box 2802 Greenville SC 29602 (864) 469‐5042

Greenville County 
Recreation District

Houck Ty ty@gcrd.org 4806 Old Spartanburg 
Road

Taylors SC 29687 (864) 288‐6470

Greenville Drive Lipscomb Nate nate@greenvilledrive.com 945 S Main Street Greenville SC 29601 (864) 240‐4500
Hospice of the Upstate Wells Sunny swells@hospicehouse.net 1835 Rogers Road Anderson SC 29621 (864) 224‐3358
IMPACT Thompson Stacie info@aoimpact.org 220 McGee Road Anderson SC 29625 (864) 260‐5632
Littlejohn Community 
Center

Fortune Soleighta soleightafortune@gmail.co
m

644 Old Greenville Hwy Clemson SC 29632 (864) 653‐3835

Marriott Vacation Club ‐ 
Hilton Head Island

Colella AJ Amada.Colella@vacationclu
b.com

10 Fifth Street Hilton Head SC 29928 (843) 342‐1589

Marshall Pickens Hospital Lee Anna alee2@ghs.org 701 Grove Road Greenville SC 29605 (864) 455‐7835
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Maxx Sports and 
Entertainment Inc.

Pagovich Gil gil@maxxtalent.com 546 Fifth Avenue 6th Floor New York NY 10036 (646) 345‐2620

Meals on Wheels ‐ 
Pickens County

Bowers Meta meta@pcmow.org 704 S. Pendleton St. Easley SC 29640 (864) 855‐3770

Myrtle Beach State Park Wilson Ann awilson@scprt.com 4401 South Kings Hwy Myrtle 
Beach

SC 29575 (843) 238‐0874

National Dropout 
Prevention Center

Peters John pj@clemson.edu 209 Martin Street Clemson SC 29631 (864) 656‐0253

National Health Care 
Greenville

Spires Heidi nhcgreenville@nhcgreenvill
e.com

1305 Boiling Springs Road Greer SC 29650 (864) 458‐7566

Naval Air Station MWR at 
Key West FL

Hartman Sarah sarah.a.hartman@navy.mil PO Box 9027 Key West FL 33040 (305) 293‐2682

Oconee County Habitat 
for Humanity

Chuites Shepherd sjchuites@yahoo.com PO Box 685 Seneca SC 29679 (864) 647‐8271

Oconee Heritage Center Leslie White info@oconeeheritagecente
r.org

PO Box 395 Walhalla SC 29691 (864) 638‐2224

Paris Mountain State Park Hege Jason jhege@scprt.com 2401 State Park Road Greenville SC 29609 (864) 244‐5565

Patrick B. Harris Hanks Angela amh68@scdmh.org 130 Highway 252 Anderson SC 29621 (864) 231‐2600
Patrick B. Harris Waters Tara tdw35@scdmh.org PO Box 2907 Anderson SC 29622 (864) 231‐2600
ReWiGo Manley Chris chris@rewigo.org PO Box 1106 Clemson SC 29633 (864) 653‐3482
ReWiGo Mase Jesse jesse@rewigo.org PO Box 1106 Clemson SC 29633 (864) 653‐3482
Seniors Unlimited Snide Kimberly ksnide.pickenssrs@bellsout

h.net
105 S. Norman St. Liberty SC 29657 (864) 843‐6035

Shriner's Children's 
Hospital

Hardin Elaine ehardin@shrinenet.org 950 West Faris Greenville SC 29605 (864) 255‐7870

Southern Wesleyan 
University Baseball

Gillespie Mike mgillespie@swu.edu PO Box 1020 Campus Box 
1854

Central SC 29630 (864) 644‐5304

St. Francis Hospital Waldrep Heather heather_waldrep@bshsi.or
g

1 St. Francis Drive Greenville SC 29601 (864) 255‐1946

Sunbelt Chemical Corp. Miller Matt matt@sunbeltchemicals.co
m

71 Hargrove Grade Palm Coast FL 32137 (678) 984‐6134

The Arts Center Kome Corcetta volunteerarts@explorearts.
org

212 Butler Street Clemson SC 29631 (864) 633‐5051

Page 3 of 4



NPL Placement Agencies
Agency Supr ‐ First 

Name
Supr ‐ Last 
Name

Email  Street City State Zip Tel #

The Arts Center Lecroy Cheryl cheryl.lecroy@explorearts.
org

212 Butler Street Clemson SC 29631 (864) 633‐5057

The Conference Center & 
Inn

Tarver Jonathan tarver@clemson.edu 230 Madren Center Drive Clemson SC 29634 (864) 656‐7155

The Navigators Capp Jason jasoncapp@gmail.com Japan
Tiger Paw Productions Waldrop Alanna alanna@clemson.edu 203 Hendrix Student 

Center
Clemson SC 29625 (864) 656‐6551

United Way of Pickens 
County

Capaldi Julie capaldi@charter.net PO Box 96 Easley SC 29641 (864) 850‐7094

United Way of Pickens 
County

Culley Karen kculley@uwpickens.org 201 S. 5th St. Easley SC 29640 (864) 850‐7094

United Way of Pickens 
County

Lambright Steven slambright@uwpickens.org PO Box 96 Easley SC 29641 (864) 850‐7094

University Inn and 
Conference Center

Patel Hiten hiten@univinnclemson.com 1310 Tiger Blvd. Clemson SC 29631 (864) 654‐7501

US Endowment for 
Forestry and Communities

Owen Carlton carlton@usendowment.org 908 E North Street Greenville SC 29601 (864) 233‐7646

Westminster Recreation 
Department

Poole Herbert westrecdept@bellsouth.net 98 Anderson Ave. Westminster SC 29693 (864) 647‐3208

William S. Hall Institute Drumheller Stuart snd17@scdmh.org 1800 Colonial Drive Columbia SC 29203 (803) 898‐2335
Wofford College Line Mark linemd@wofford.edu 429 N. Church St. Spartanburg SC 29303 (864) 597‐4097
YMCA of Greenville Johnson Jamie jjohnson@ymcagreenville.o

rg
721 Cleveland St. Greenville SC 29601 (864) 639‐9622

Youth Villages Inner 
Harbour Campus

Gebbia Alana alana.gebbia@youthvillages
.org

4685 Dorsett Shoals Rd. Douglasville GA 30135 (770) 852‐6405
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